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Course

Content

20 Jul 2022 (Wed) 8am – 5pm

21 Jul 2022 (Thu) 8am – 5pm

22 Jul 2022 (Fri) 8am – 5pm

24 Jul 2022 (Sun) 2pm-10pm

Fallback Day N/A 31 Jul 2022 (Sun) 2pm-10pm

9 Aug 2022 (Tue) 8am – 4pm

10 Aug 2022 (Wed) 8am – 5pm

11 Aug 2022 (Thu) 8am – 5pm

12 Aug 2022 (Fri) 8am – 5pm

17 Aug 2022 (Wed) 8am – 4pm

18 Aug 2022 (Thu) 8am – 4pm

19 Aug 2022 (Fri) 8am – 4pm

22 Aug 2022 (Mon) 8am – 4pm

23 Aug 2022 (Tue) 8am – 4pm

24 Aug 2022 (Wed) 8am – 4pm

25 Aug 2022 (Thu) 8am – 4pm

29 Aug 2022 (Mon) 8am – 4pm

30 Aug 2022 (Tue) 8am – 4pm

31 Aug 2022 (Wed) 8am – 4pm

Name (Chi) Name (Eng)

陳同普 Chin Phillip Paul

龐海明 Pong Hoi Ming James

葉天安 Ip Jonathan Peter

林家農 Lin Chia Nung

游家輝 Yau Ka Fai

黃振鵬 Huang Zhenpeng

鄭文輝 Cheng Man Fai

吳毅霖 Ng Ngai Lam

方靖豪 Fong Ching Ho

Li Siu Hin

Chan Kong Choi

Siu Ho Wang

Chow Yik Ling

Leung Kwok Kui

Wu Chi Chung

Hung Wai Kit

Wan On Tik Andy

Lam King Wai

Chan Yeuk Hoi

ITF eBooks will be used for this course. Each sucessful candidate will be received the ebook voucher code by email on 

or before 8 Jul. Please contact Ms Man on 2336 0187 during office hour if you don’t receive the email after 8 Jul.

Venue

HKTA Tennis Centre, 

Kowloon Tsai Park

陳廣財

Course 

Code
Duration Time

EC - 47

Play Tennis

Coaching 

Beginner & 

Intermediate 

Players Course 

(CBI)

Fallback Day

Date

4 Days

11 Days

N/A

Name (Eng)

HKTA Coach Certification Scheme
Elementary Coaches Course

EC 47 Acceptance List

Name (Chi)

林景蔚

陳若海

李紹軒

蕭浩浤

周奕伶

梁國駒

胡智翀

洪煒傑

雲安迪


